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Start : 10:08, Finish flag : 16:09

1 CNA P TFT BAZAUD(O)/THIRION(G)/CAILLON(O) Norma M 20 FC 06:00:52.892 203 - - 1:39.321 142 0

2 CNA P EQUIPE PALMYR KUBRYK(G)/FAGGIONATO(G)/WEIL(G) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:09.391 203 16.499 16.499 1:39.967 21 0

3 CNA TFT CAPILLAIRE(E)/CREED(O)/MELNIKOV(O) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:39.951 203 47.059 30.560 1:39.189 76 0

4 CNA TFT VILARINO(E)/FERTE(E)/ILLIANO(O) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:43.520 203 50.628 3.569 1:37.337 92 0

5 CNA DB AUTOSPORT DELAFOSSE(E)/VAUCHER(O)/ACCARY(E) Norma M 20 FC 06:02:24.654 203 1:31.762 41.134 1:37.888 150 0

6 CNA P EQUIPE PALMYR MONDOLOT(G)/ZOLLINGER(O)/VAGLIO-GIORS(G) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:56.425 202 1 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.398 161 0

7 CNA CD SPORT BOLE BESANCON(E)/DANNIELOU(E)/FOUBERT(G) Norma M 20 FC 06:02:18.586 201 2 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.193 154 0

8 CNT P GRAFF MARROC(E)/TROUILLET(O)/PASIAN(G) Norma M 20 FC T 06:01:30.660 200 3 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.563 139 0

9 CNA DB AUTOSPORT BASSORA(G)/WOLFF(G)/SCHATZ(E) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:33.333 199 4 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.131 138 40

10 CNA P IF MOTORSPORT DUNN(O)/WILSON(G)/VALENZA(G) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:29.826 198 5 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.890 135 40

11 CNA P TFT CIMADOMO(G)/RIHON(G)/PHILLIPS(G) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:08.840 194 9 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:41.601 138 0

12 CNA P CD SPORT COCHET(E)/KIRCHDOERFFER(G)/FAURE(G) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:29.005 184 19 Lp. 10 Lp. 1:38.458 128 0

13 CNA P LAMO RACING C… STRIEBIG.R(G)/STRIEBIG.G(G) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:09.039 182 21 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:40.931 29 0

14 CNA P EQUIPE PALMYR CROULLET(G)/ROSATI(G) Norma M 20 FC 06:01:26.720 181 22 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.145 26 0

15 CNA RC FORMULA RICHARD(E)/DROUX(E)/TAITTINGER(O) Norma M 20 FC 06:02:07.682 174 29 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:36.882 127 0
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